THE DATASHEET OF
MP6232DN-LF-Z
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
 MP6231/MP6232
 3.3V/5V, Dual-Channel 500mA
Current-Limited Power Distribution Switches
MP6231/MP6232 Rev. 1.2 www.MonolithicPower.com 1
3/31/2010 MPS Proprietary Information. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.

3/31/2010 MPS Proprietary Information. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2010 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Enable Switch
Maximum
Continuous
Load Current
Typical Short-
Circuit Current
@ TA=25C
Package Top
Marking
Free Air
Temperature
(TA)
MP6231DN* SOIC8E MP6231DN
MP6231DH MSOP8E 6231D
MP6231DS
Active
High
SOIC8
MP6232DN SOIC8E MP6232DN
MP6232DH MSOP8E 6232D
MP6232DS
Active
Low
Dual 0.5A 750mA